Grand Area Mentoring Parent Survey Date: May 2015

We want to improve the program and support you. Please take one minute to complete this
anonymous form and return it in the enclosed prepaid envelope.

Answer the statements below by circling how much or how little you agree with each on a scale from 1 (absolutely disagree)

to 10 (absolutely agree).
Since being matched with a mentor, my son or daughter...

Disagree «¢ »Agree
100%
1. has improved social skills. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 agree
AVG: 8.8
100%
2. seems to care more about schoolworkorgrades. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 agree
AVG: 7.7
. . 100%
3. seems Fo like school more, especially on 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 agree
mentoring days. AVG: 9.2
4. | have seen positive effects of mentoring for my son/daughter in the following areas...
[] Leadership [ ] Communication [] Happiness [] Self-control  [] Interestin class
33% agree 67% agree 83% agree 33% agree 17% agree
|:| Etiquette |:| Trust of adults |:| Confidence |:| Health |:| Optimism
17% agree 67% agree 50% agree 17% agree 17% agree
|:| Hygiene |:| Respecting others |:| None |:| | haven’t had the opportunity to see positive
17% agree 50% agree 0% agree effects 0% agree
Please rate Grand Area Mentoring in the following categories. (1=POOR, 10=EXCELLENT.)
5. Communication with parents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
< Poor Excellent > NA AVG: 10
6. Response to questions or concerns
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 > N/A AVG: 10

Poor Excellent

7. 83% of parents qualified for free or reduced lunch when they were students.

8. Other Comments:

“This was a great experience for our kids while our family deals with their mother’s cancer.”
“You're doing a great job. | don’t know how | would have helped my daughters with their
schooling. | really appreciate all the help you have given the students.”

“My son has always been excited for the days he has mentoring. His mentor has made a huge
impact on his life in a positive way.”

THANK YOU!



